ITEM NO. [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTYy.
1 DX2700 CONNECTOR, SUBCONN, BH3M 1
2 FW123 WASHER, M6, FORM A, 316L ST. STEEL 2
3 LAO79 YOKE 1
4 LAO85 WASHER,LENS, 64 O/DIA X 56 I/DIA X 1.5MMTK. 1
5 LAO86 SCREW, BODY CLAMP, 7/8" THREAD LENGTH 2
6 LAO87 SPACER, YOKE 2
7 LAO88 SCREW, YOKE CLAMP, 5/8" THREAD LENGTH 1
8 LA151 LENS, DOMED, 38MM, FROSTED 1
9 LA157316 |HELICOIL, STAINLESS STEEL, M6 x1.0-1D 2
10 LA304 BEZEL, SFL3000 1
11 LA305 CLIP, RETAINING, REFLECTOR, SFL3000 1
12 LA306 REFLECTOR, SFL3000 1
13 LA307 O-RING - (DOME) 1
14 LA308 BODY, LAMP, SFL3000 1
15 LA309 LAMPHOLDER 1
16 LA310 O-RING - BARREL 1
17 LA311 O-RING - BARREL 1
18 LA312 BARREL, LAMPHOLDER/CONNECTOR, 7/16" UNF 1
19 LA314 RING, BARREL, RETAINING, SFL3000, ANODISED 1
20 LA320 DIRECT MOUNTING BOLTS, M6 X 10, HEX HD, A4-70 2

EXPLODED

ISOMETRIC VIEW

ASSEMBLED
ISOMETRIC VIEW

DIVEX OWNS THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DOCUMENT AND ANY DESIGN RIGHT HEREIN. IT IS SUPPLIED IN CONFIDENCE AND MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT FOR WHICH IT IS SUPPLIED AND MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM THE OWNERS.

NOTES

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MM (UOS)
ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PLATING (UOS)

MATERIAL

SEE PARTS LIST

RO6

RO5

RO4

TITLE

LAMP, SFL3000 C/W
YOKE & BH3MP

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS — CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES FnisH RO2 RRAANG Ha. REV
MACHINING FABRICATION N/A RO1 BoM ADDED 14354 DR | 04110/11 | Ms LA30017S1 RO1
NO DECIMAL PLACES | #10 | SIZE >0 <100 £05 PART Mo, PRODUGT / PROJECT o
N | £n | a=me= | S THRD ANGLE [ e o ] LA00AG )
ANGULAR TOLERANCE | #05° | ANGULAR TOLERANCE | #05° @ PROJECTION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING Sz A2 SCALE NTS SHT 1 e 1

DIVEX LIMITED
ENTERPRISE DRIVE
WESTHILL
ABERDEEN
AB326TQ
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel : +44(0)1224 740145

Fax : +44(0)1224 740172

email : info@divexglobal.com
www.divexglobal.com

\ /




